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Erasmus koda Partnerska institucija Spletna stran (course catalogue) Podrocje 5 i
1st
PEF A GRAZ01 KARL-FRANZENS-UNIVERSITAET GRAZ Graz Austria https://international.uni-graz.at/en/stud/incoming/ 0110 |Education Z:d 5 1
PEF A GRAZO4 PAEDAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE STEIERMARK | GRAZ Austria | PS//www.phst.at/international/incoming/students/studyi |1 gy tion Ist 10 | 2
ng-in-graz/?L=1 2nd
PADAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE KARNTEN, VIKTOR . . . .. . 1st
PEF A KLAGENFO02 ERANKL HOCHSCHULE KLAGENFURT |Austria https://www.aau.at/en/international/studying-in-klagenfurt/| 0110 |Education snd 20 4
h : .phwien.ac.at/i i le- ili - - 1
PEF A WIEN09 PAEDAGOGISCHE HOCHSCHULE WIEN Wien Austria | tPSi//www.phwien.ac at/internationale-mobilitaet-und 0110 |Education s 1
kooperation/incoming-students 2nd
1st
ARTESIS PLANTIJN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
PEF B ANTWERP62 T Antwerpen Belgium |https://www.ap.be/en/international/programmes 0110 |Education 2nd 20 2
3rd
PEF B LIEGE38 HAUTE ECOLE DE LA PROVINCE DE LIEGE JEMEPPE Belgium |http://www.provincedeliege.be/en/art1630 0110 |Education 1st 10 2
MENDELOVA ZEMEDELSKA A LESNICKA Czech ) .
PEF CZ BRNOO2 YRR Y EEE BRNO Republic http://www.iro.mendelu.cz/ 0110 |Education 1st 6 1
Czech
PEF CZ BRNOOS MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA BRNO Rzei:Jinc https://czs.muni.cz/en// 0210 |Arts, not further defined 1st 10 2
Czech . . . 1st
PEF CZ BRNOO5 MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA BRNO Republic https://czs.muni.cz/en// 0215 |Music and performing arts snd 12 2
Czech . . . 1st
PEF CZ BRNOO5 MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA BRNO Republic https://czs.muni.cz/en// 0215 |Music and performing arts ond * *
Czech 1st
PEF CZ BRNOO5 MASARYKOVA UNIVERZITA BRNO Rze(:Jinc https://czs.muni.cz/en// 0113 |Teacher training without subject specialization erd 10 2
p . 1st
JIHOCESKA UNIVERZITA V CESKYCH CESKE Czech
PEF CZ CESKEO1 BUDEIOVICICH BUDEJOVICE RZerJinc http://www.jcu.cz/study-at-usb/erasmus 0111 |Education science 2:: 20 5
JIHOCESKA UNIVERZITA V CESKYCH CESKE Czech http://www.zsf.jcu.cz/en/zahranicni- . . 1st
PEF CZ CESKEO1 7 0110 |Education, not further defined 10 2
BUDEJOVICICH BUDEJOVICE Republic |vztahy_en/erasmus/erasmus-incoming-students ucation, hot further aetine 2nd
JIHOCESKA UNIVERZITA V CESKYCH CESKE Czech http://www.zsf.jcu.cz/en/zahranicni- o . . Lo 1st
PEF CZ CESKEO1 . 0114 |Teachert th subject lizat 10 2
BUDEJOVICICH BUDEJOVICE Republic |vztahy_en/erasmus/erasmus-incoming-students eacher training with stblect specialization 2nd
p , HRADEC Czech https: 19.uhk. -GB/UHK-int ti I- 1st
PEF CZHRADECO1  |UNIVERZITA HRADEC KRALOVE DR zeen ps://www19.uhk.cz/en-GB/UHK-internationa 0110 |Education 1 10| 2
KRALOVE Republic |students/Erasmus 2nd
Czech Lst
PEF CZ OLOMOUCO01 |UNIVERZITA PALACKEHO V OLOMOUCI Olomouc Reoublic https://www.upol.cz/en/students/exchange-students/ 0113 |Teacher training without subject specialization 2nd 25 5
P 3rd
Czech
PEF CZ OLOMOUCO01 |UNIVERZITA PALACKEHO V OLOMOUCI Olomouc R(Ze(;cublic https://www.upol.cz/en/students/exchange-students/ 0210 |Arts, not further defined 1st 5 1
Czech . 1st
PEF CZ OSTRAVAO02 UNIVERSITY OF OSTRAVA OSTRAVA Republic https://fu.osu.eu/erasmus-plus/ 213  |Fine arts ond 10 2
v 1st
PEF CZ OSTRAVAO02 THE UNIVERSITY OF OSTRAVA Ostava 1 Ceska https://If.osu.eu/erasmus-plus/ 0110 |Education erd 10 2
UNIVERZITA JANA EVANGELISTY PURKYNE V USTI Czech http: .ujep. [ int ti |- 1st
PEF CZ USTINADO1 Usti nad Labem | oo p://www.ujep.cz/en/welcome/internationa 0110 |Education 30 | 3
NAD LABEM Republic |relations/erasmus.html 2nd
UNIVERZITA JANA EVANGELISTY PURKYNE V USTi |USTi NAD Czech http://www.ujep.cz/en/welcome/international- ) ! 1st
PEF CZ USTINADO1 0110 |Education, not further defined 30 3
NAD LABEM LABEM Republic |relations/erasmus.html SEASIATh e HEInAnEr (el Ee 2nd
https: .uni-bamberg.d tudi h -students- 1st
PEF D BAMBERGO1 |OTTO-FRIEDRICH-UNIVERSITAET BAMBERG Bamberg Germany |TtPs//www.uni-bamberg.de/en/studies/exchange-students-| )1 |\ o6 defined 110 | 2
eg-erasmus/ 2nd
https: .uni-bamberg.d tudi h -students- 1st
PEF D BAMBERGO1 |OTTO-FRIEDRICH-UNIVERSITAET BAMBERG Bamberg ey | AT R 2R D ST IS A S | e (3 et > * *
eg-erasmus/ 2nd
http://fu-
PEF D BERLINO1 FREIE UNIVERSITAET BERLIN Berlin Germany |berlin.de/en/studium/international/studium_fu/auslandssem| 0110 [Education 1st 5 1
ester/erasmus_in




PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF
PEF
PEF

PEF

PEF
PEF

PEF
PEF
PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

D ERLANGEO1

DK ARHUSO5

DK RISSKOVO06

DK RISSKOV06

E ALCAL-HO1

E CADIZ01

E CADIZO1

E CORDOBAO1

E GRANADAO1

E HUELVAO1

E HUELVAO1

E LAS-PALO1

E MADRID26
E MADRID33
E MURCIAOS

E SANTANDO1

E TENERIFO1
E TENERIFO1

EE TALLINNO1

G PATRAO1
HR OSIJEKO1

HR PULAO1

HR RIJEKAO1

HR RIJEKAO1

HR SPLITO1

HR SPLITO1

HR ZADARO1

FRIEDRICH-ALEXANDER-UNIVERSITAET
ERLANGEN-NUERNBERG

ROYAL ACADEMY OF MUSIC

VIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

VIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA

UNIVERSIDAD DE CADIZ

UNIVERSIDAD DE CADIZ

UNIVERSIDAD DE CORDOBA

UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA

UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA

UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA

UNIVERSIDAD DE LAS PALMAS DE GRAN
CANARIA
UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS

UNIVERSIDAD CAMILO JOSE CELA
UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA SAN ANTONIO DE
MURCIA

UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA

UNIVERSIDAD DE LA LAGUNA
UNIVERSIDAD DE LA LAGUNA

EESTI KUNSTIAKADEEMIA

PANEPISTIMIO PATRON
SVEUCILISTE JOSIPA JURJA STROSSMAYERA U
OSIEKU

SVEUCILISTE JURJA DOBRILE U PULI

SVEUCILISTE U RIJECI

UNIVERSITY OF RUEKA

SVEUCILISTE U SPLITU

SVEUCILISTE U SPLITU

SVEUCILISTE U ZADRU

ERLANGEN

Aarhaus C

RISSKOV

RISSKOV

ALCALA DE
HENARES

Cadiz

Cadiz

CORDOBA

Granada

HUELVA

HUELVA

LAS PALMAS DE
GRAN CANARIA

MOSTOLES,
MADRID
MADRID

Murcia

Santander

LA LAGUNA
LA LAGUNA

TALLINN
PATRAS
OSUEK

PULA

RIEKA

Rijeka

SPLIT

SPLIT

ZADAR

Germany

Denmark

Denmark

Denmark

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain

Spain
Spain

Estonia
Greece

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

Croatia

https://www.fau.eu/study/from-abroad/exchange-
programme-placement/semester-abroad-at-fau/
https://musikkons.dk/en/programmes/internationalstudents
/
https://en.via.dk/programmes?p=65C6ESDDFA9F407CI6ACA
D705E7E905A#Hfilter-module
https://en.via.dk/programmes?p=65C6ESDDFA9F407C96ACA
D705E7E905A#filter-module
https://www.uah.es/en/internacional/movilidad-entrante-
incoming-mobility/

https://internacional.uca.es/?lang=en

https://internacional.uca.es/?lang=en

http://www.uco.es/internacional/extranjeros/en/erasmus

https://www.ugr.es/en/study/mobility-exchange-students

http://uhu.es/english/

http://uhu.es/english/

https://internacional.ulpgc.es/en/presentacion-movilidad/

http://www.urjc.es

https://www.ucjc.edu/en/incoming-students/
https://international.ucam.edu/internationalrelations/erasm
us

http://web.unican.es/en/Studying/admission/exchange-
students

https://www.ull.es/portal/erasmus/
https://www.ull.es/portal/erasmus/

http://www.artun.ee/en/admissions/exchange/

http://www.upatras.gr/en/node/4637
http://www.unios.hr/en/cooperation/international-
cooperation/erasmus/

https://www.unipu.hr/en/visiting-students

https://uniri.hr/en/about-university/international-relations-
and-erasmus/incoming-erasmus-students/
https://uniri.hr/en/about-university/international-relations-
and-erasmus/incoming-erasmus-students/

http://www.unist.hr/en/international/students/incoming

http://www.unist.hr/en/international/students/incoming

http://www.unizd.hr/eng/international-relations/student-
mobility

0114

0215

0110

1014

0110

0110

0110

0110

0111

0110

1014

0110

110
0110
0110

0110

0210
0110

0210
0110
0110

0110

0110

0213

0215

1014

0110

Teacher training with subject specialization

Music

Education, not further defined

Sports

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education science

Education

Sports

Education

Education
Education

Education

Education

Arts, not further defined

Education

Arts, not further defined

Education

Education

Education

Education

Fine arts

Music and performing arts

Sports

Education

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
1st

1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

10

10

36

27

25

10

30

20

30

20

10
10

20

10

12

10

10

15

15



PEF

PEF
PEF
PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF
PEF
PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF
PEF
PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

HR ZAGREBO1

HU BUDAPESO1
HU BUDAPESO1
HU SOPRONO1

HU SZEGEDO1

| BOLOGNAO1

| L-AQUILO3

| MONOPOLO2

| NAPOLIO6

| TRIESTEO2

IS AKUREYRO1
LT KAUNASO4
LT SIAULIAO1

MK BITOLAO1

MK BITOLAO1

MK BITOLAO1

MK BITOLAO1

MK SKOPJEO1

MK STIPO1

N BODOO4

N BODOO4

N TROMSOO01

NL ROTTERDO3

P CASTELOO1
P FUNCHALO3
P LEIRIAO1

P LEIRIAO1

P LISBOAOS

P PORTOO5

SVEUCILISTE U ZAGREBU

EOTVOS LORAND TUDOMANYEGYETEM
EOTVOS LORAND TUDOMANYEGYETEM
University of Sopron

SZEGEDI TUDOMANYEGYETEM

UNIVERSITA DI BOLOGNA - ALMA MATER
STUDIORUM

ACCADEMIA DI BELLE ARTI DI L'AQUILA -ITALY

CONSERVATORIO DI MUSICA 'NINO ROTA' -
MONOPOLI

ACCADEMIA DI BELLE ARTI DI NAPOLI
CONSERVATORIO DI MUSICA GIUSEPPE TARTINI

HASKOLINN A AKUREYRI
LIETUVOS KUNO KULTUROS AKADEMIJA
SIAULIU UNIVERSITETAS

ST KLIMENT OHRIDSKI UNIVERSITY - BITOLA
ST KLIMENT OHRIDSKI UNIVERSITY - BITOLA
ST KLIMENT OHRIDSKI UNIVERSITY - BITOLA

ST KLIMENT OHRIDSKI UNIVERSITY - BITOLA

SS CYRIL AND METHODIUS UNIVERSITY

GOCE DELCEV UNIVERSITY
NORD UNIVERSITET

NORD UNIVERSITET
UNIVERSITY OF TROMS®
HOGESCHOOL ROTTERDAM

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE CASTELO BRANCO
UNIVERSIDADE DA MADEIRA
INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE LEIRIA

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE LEIRIA
INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE LISBOA

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DO PORTO

ZAGREB

Budapest
Budapest
SOPRON

SZEGED

BOLOGNA

L'AQUILA
Monopoli
NAPLES
TRIESTE

Akureyri
Kaunas

Siauliai
Bitola
Bitola
Bitola

Bitola

SKOPJE

STIP
BODO
BODO
TROMS®
Rotterdam

Castelo Branco
Funchal

LEIRIA
LEIRIA
Lisboa

Porto

Croatia

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Hungary

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Iceland
Lithuania
Lithuania

Macedoni
a
Macedoni
a
Macedoni
a
Macedoni
a

Macedoni
a

Macedoni
a

Norway
Norway

Norway

Nizozemsk

a
Portugal
Portugal

Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Portugal

http://www.unizg.hr/homepage/international-
exchange/exchange-students/
www.elte.hu/en/erasmus
www.elte.hu/en/erasmus
http://www.uniwest.hu/index.php/458/?&L=4

http://www.u-szeged.hu/erasmus/course-descriptions

https://www.unibo.it/en/international/incoming-exchange-
students

https://uri.abag.it/erasmus/incoming-students/
www.conservatoriodimonopoli.org
www.abana.it

www.conts.it

http://english.unak.is/students/incoming-exchange-students

http://Isu.lt/en/studies/exchange-students
http://su.lt/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id
=4155&Itemid=17452&lang=en
https://www.uklo.edu.mk/tabs/view/99a995dc4e8ddbb0b9b
13e002489254d
https://www.uklo.edu.mk/tabs/view/99a995dc4e8ddbb0b9b
13e002489254d
https://www.uklo.edu.mk/tabs/view/99a995dc4e8ddbb0b9b
13e002489254d
https://www.uklo.edu.mk/tabs/view/99a995dc4e8ddbb0b9b
13e002489254d
http://www.fbe.edu.mk/index.php?option=com_content&vie
w=article&id=414%3Auseful-
information&catid=44%3Ainfo&Itemid=195&Ilang=en

https://www.ugd.edu.mk/index.php/en/study-at-ugd
https://www.nord.no/en/studies/student-exchange-inbound
https://www.nord.no/en/studies/student-exchange-inbound
https://en.uit.no/startsida
https://www.rotterdamuas.com/programmes/exchange/

https://gri.ipcb.pt/
https://www.uma.pt/en/

http://www.ipleiria.pt/
http://www.ipleiria.pt/
https://www.escs.ipl.pt/en/experiment/european-exchange

https://www.ipp.pt/international

0110

0110
0113
0110

215

0110

0210

0215

210

215

0110
1014
0110

0110

0215

0220

1014

0110

0215

0110

1014

0110

0111

0110
0110
110

1014

0110

215

Education

Education
Teacher training without subject specialization
Education

Music and performing arts

Education

Arts, not further defined
Music and performing arts
Arts, not further defined
Music and performing arts

Education
Sports

Education
Education, not further defined

Music and performing arts

Humanities (except languages), not further
defined

Sports

Education

Music and performing arts
Education

Sports

Education

Education science

Education
Education

Education
Sports
Education

Music and performing arts

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

10

10
10

10

10

12

10

20

10

10

60

10

10

10

10
15
20

20

20



PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF
PEF
PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PEF

PL BIALYSTO9

PL BIELSKOO02

PL KATOWICO1

PL KATOWICO1
PL SLUPSKO1
RO BUCURES20

RO BUCURES20

RO TIMISOAO1

RS BELGRADO1

RS BELGRADO1

RS BELGRADO1

RS VRSACO1

RS KRAGUJEO1

RS KRAGUJEO1

RS KRAGUJEO1

RS NISO1

RS NISO1

RS NISO1

RS NISO1

RS NISO6

RS NOVISADO6

SF JYVASKYO01

SF ROVANIEO1

SK KOSICEO2

SK RUZOMBEO1

SK RUZOMBEO1

NIEPANSTWOWA WYZSZA SZKOLA
PEDAGOGICZNA W BIALYMSTOKU

AKADEMIA TECHNICZNO-HUMANISTYCZNA W
BIELSKU-BIALEJ

UNIWERSYTET SLASKI W KATOWICACH

UNIVERSITY OF SILESIA IN KATOWLCE
POMERANIAN UNIVERSITY IN SLUPSK
UNIVERSITATEA SPIRU HARET

UNIVERSITATEA SPIRU HARET
UNIVERSITATEA DE VEST DIN TIMISOARA
UNIVERZITET UMETNOSTI U BEOGRADU
UNIVERZITET UMETNOSTI U BEOGRADU

UNIVERZITET UMETNOSTI U BEOGRADU

VISOKA SKOLA STRUKOVNIH STUDUJA
ZAOBRAZOVANIJE VASPITACA

UNIVERZITET U KRAGUJEVCU
UNIVERZITET U KRAGUJEVCU
UNIVERZITET U KRAGUJEVCU
UNIVERZITET U NISU
UNIVERZITET U NISU
UNIVERZITET U NISU

UNIVERZITET U NISU

AKADEMIJA TEHNICKO-VASPITACKIH
STRUKOVNIH STUDUA

VISOKA SKOLA STRUKOVNIH STUDIJA
ZAOBRAZOVANIJE VASPITACA U NOVOM SADU

JYVASKYLAN YLIOPISTO

LAPIN YLIOPISTO (Lay)

UNIVERZITA PAVLA JOZEFA SAFARIKA V
KOSICIACH

KATOLICKA UNIVERZITA V RUZOMBERKU

KATOLICKA UNIVERZITA V RUZOMBERKU

BIALYTSOK

Bielsko-Biala

Katowice

Katowice
Slupsk

Bucharest
Bucharest
TIMISOARA
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
BEOGRAD
VRSAC
KRAGUJEVAC
KRAGUIJEVAC
KRAGUJEVAC
NIS

NIS

NIS

NIS

NIS

NOVI SAD

UNIVERSITY OF

JYVASKYLA

Rovaniemi

Kosice

RUZOMBEROK

RUZOMBEROK

Poland

Poland

Poland

Poland
Poland

Romania

Romania

Romania

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Finland

Finland

Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia

http://www.nwsp.bialystok.pl/studia/llp-erasmus/incoming-
students/
http://www.eng.ath.bielsko.pl/index.php/erasmus-
programme/information-for-incoming-erasmus-
students.html

http://erasmus.us.edu.pl/exchange-students

http://erasmus.us.edu.pl/exchange-students
https://erasmus.apsl.edu.pl/en/

https://spiruharet.ro/en/erasmus.html
https://spiruharet.ro/en/erasmus.html

http://uvt.ro/en

http://www.arts.bg.ac.rs/en/international/exchange-
students/
http://www.arts.bg.ac.rs/en/international/exchange-
students/
http://www.arts.bg.ac.rs/en/international/exchange-
students/

www.uskolavrsac.edu.rd
https://kg.ac.rs/eng/exchange_students.php
https://kg.ac.rs/eng/exchange_students.php
https://kg.ac.rs/eng/exchange_students.php
www.ni.ac.rs/en/

www.ni.ac.rs/en/

www.ni.ac.rs/en/

www.ni.ac.rs/en/

https://www.studyinserbia.rs/en/in/technical-college-of-
applied-studies
http://vaspitacns.edu.rs/index.php?option=com_content&vie
w=article&id=119&Itemid=254

https://www.jyu.fi/en/apply/student-exchange/application-
instructions-for-incoming-exchange-students

https://www.ulapland.fi/EN/Admissions/Exchange-studies

https://www.upjs.sk/en/university/international-
relations/erasmus-plus/incoming-students/
http://www.ku.sk/en/index.php/student-services/foreign-
relations/67562-the-foreign-relations-office
http://www.ku.sk/en/index.php/student-services/foreign-
relations/67562-the-foreign-relations-office

0110

0110

0110

0210
0110
1014

0215

110

0210

0215

0220

110

0110

0215

0220

110

114

215

220

112

110

0110

0110

0110

0110

0213

Education

Education

Education, not further defined

Arts, not further defined
Education

Sports

Music and performing arts
Education

Arts, not further defined

Music and performing arts

Humanities (except languages), not further
defined

Education
Education, not further defined

Music and performing arts

Humanities (except languages), not further
defined

Education
Teacher training with subject specialization

Music and performing arts

Humanities (except languages), not further
defined

Training for pre-school teachers

Education

Education

Education

Education, not further defined
Education

Fine arts

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

10

20

10

10

20

10

15

30

10

10

10

10

12

20

10

10

10

20

20



PEF SK RUZOMBEO1 | KATOLICKA UNIVERZITA V RUZOMBERKU RUZOMBEROK |Slovakia |/ TP+//www.ku.sk/en/index.php/student-services/foreign- 0110 |Education, not further defined st 1 5
relations/67562-the-foreign-relations-office 2nd
PEF SK TRNAVAO1 TRNAVSKA UNIVERZITA V TRNAVE TRNAVA Slovakia |https://www.truni.sk/en/application-process 0110 [Education 1st 15
PEF TR ANKARAO1 ANKARA UNIVERSITESI Ankara Turkey http://iso.en.ankara.edu.tr/?page_id=1329 0110 |Education 1st 5
.. BEYTEPE 1st
PEF TR ANKARAO3 HACETTEPE UNIVERSITESI ANKARA / Turkey http://www.abofisi.hacettepe.edu.tr/en 0110 |Education st 24
1st
PEF TR ANKARA18 TED UNIVERSITY Ankara Turkey https://ipo.tedu.edu.tr/en/ipo/erasmus-1 0113 |Teacher training without subject specialization Zr?d 20
1st
PEF TR ANKARA18 TED UNIVERSITY Ankara Turkey https://ipo.tedu.edu.tr/en/ipo/erasmus-1 0112 |Training for pre-school teachers st 20
1st
PEF TR AYDINO1 ADNAN MENDERES UNIVERSITESI AYDIN Turkey http://www.idari.adu.edu.tr/disiliskiler/default.asp?lang=2 1014 |Sports st 10
http: .pau.edu.tr/ulusl i fa/i ing-
PEF TR DENIZLIO1 PAMUKKALE UNIVERSITES! DENIZLI Turkey stuz e/ é ‘t";v‘;w pau.edu.tr/uluslararasi/en/sayfa/incoming 0110 |Education 1st | 10
http: .pau.edu.tr/ulusl i fa/i ing-
PEF TR DENIZLIO1 PAMUKKALE UNIVERSITES! DENIZLI Turkey Stuz e/ ﬁ ‘t':"‘éw SRR e S A e L 1014 |Sports 1st | 10
PEF TR DENIZLIO1 PAMUKKALE UNIVERSITESI DENIZLI Turkey :’::Ze/r/\ ‘t";v‘;w'pau'e‘ju’tr/ uluslararasi/en/sayfa/incoming- 0210 |Arts, not further defined st | 10
PEF TR GAZIANTO02 ZIRVE UNIVERSITESI GAZIANTEP Turkey https://ogu.edu.tr/en 0110 |Education 1st 10

* Stevilo $tudentov se razdeli na vsa podrodja za katera je sporazum sklenjen.




